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If state government has set aside over $500 million for everglades restoration, between the following
what would you most like to see the money used for?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid |To purchase more land in the
Everglades Agricultural Area 57 7.1 7.1 7.1
To use the money to clean up
pollution, make water cleaner 686 85.6 85.6 92.7
a
NS/other 58 7.3 7.3 100.0
Total 801 100.0 100.0

Do you support or oppose the state government spending $536 million of taxpayer's money to buy 73,000
acres of farmland from US Sugar Corporation in the Everglades and then leasing it back to the same

company?
valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid | Support 86 10.7 10.7 10.7
Oppose 600 74.9 74.9 85.6
NS 115 14.4 14.4 100.0
Total 801 100.0 100.0

When it comes to local land use and development issues in the Everglades Agricultural Area who do you
trust more?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid |Local elected officials and

commissioners 403 50.3 50.3 50.3
Appointed commissioners and

board members at the state level 196 24.5 24.5 74.8
NS/other 202 25.2 25.2 100.0
Total 801 100.0 100.0

Do you favor or oppose having the members of your local water management district boards chosen by
the people, in an election, instead of political appointments by the Governor, the way it is now?

valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid |Favor 618 77.2 77.2 77.2
Oppose 126 15.8 15.8 92.9
NS/other 57 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 801 100.0 100.0




Party

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid |Democratic 297 37.0 37.0 37.0
Republican 272 34.0 34.0 71.0
Independent 232 29.0 29.0 100.0
Total 801 100.0 100.0
AgeGroup
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid 18-29 63 7.9 8.0 8.0
30-49 240 30.0 30.6 38.6
50-64 262 32.8 33.4 72.1
65+ 219 27.4 27.9 100.0
Total 785 98.0 100.0
Missing |0 16 2.0
Total 801 100.0
AgeGroup-B
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid 18-24 23 29 3.0 3.0
25-34 71 8.8 9.0 12.0
35-54 296 37.0 37.7 49.7
55-69 252 315 32.1 81.8
70+ 143 17.8 18.2 100.0
Total 785 98.0 100.0
Missing |0 16 2.0
Total 801 100.0
Gender
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid [Male 377 47.0 47.0 47.0
Female 424 53.0 53.0 100.0
Total 801 100.0 100.0



